

GR.Case-24/2024  
Registration No.995/2024

Order Dated.08.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

No step is taken by either side following the resolution of the Bar Association Rampurhat Dt.08.01.2025. In the foregoing premises the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix-16.05.2025 for appearance.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163